
























































q=77
klavierēm solo

Māris Lasmanis

manas mammas piemiĦai 

Mīlestība nekad nebeidzas

4

7

10

13

117

20












p








mp




cresc.




mf



 


p




cresc.

    
  

                             

     
 

     
 

     
 

                                                  
                  

         

                   

        
      

     
        

          


  


   


     

                     


 




 



 




 


        








     
        

 
              

     
       

       
   

   



























































22

25

28 2

31

34

36 3

39










mf


mp

 


cresc.

    

  


f



 


cresc.

  

 

   
f

 


ff


subito p



  



 

         

 
  

 
 

        

 



  

                   

     
 

      

     
      


  

         

 
  

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

          



    

   

        
        

      
      

    
     

  

      
       

       
       

    
    

            

       
   

     
     


   

  
  


     

   
            

     

2



























































42

45

448

51

54 5

57

60






 

  


 

    


mf




cresc.

 
mp   


cresc.

  

 

    

 


                  

      


      
   

        
     

  

           

    
 


  

 
 


  

                        

   
  

      
     

                                                 

     
     

   
    


   


   



         
            

   
   

   
      


   


     




   



 

         

    


 
 

      

           
  

      

   
      

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


3



























































63

66

68

670

73

76

79


mf

cresc.

    
  

    

 


f











sub. p



  


mf

 
ritenuto

 

                    




        

              
 

   

      
      

       
       


  

    
 

       
       

       
       


    

     

      
  

  
  

  

                                                  

              
    

         

           

      
      

   
             

      
 

  
     

        
  


            

4


